
       

 

Date: February 16, 2024 
 
To: All BCGEU Local 804 Members 
 
Re: Local 804 Executive Election Results 
 
We are pleased to announce that Dilpreet Thiara has been acclaimed as Recording Secretary for Local 804. 
Please see below the complete local executive with contact information: 
 

Position Name Email Phone 

Chairperson MJ Colquhoun mj.colquhoun@bcgeu.ca 604-302-4757 

1st Vice Chairperson Shelley Einarson seinarson@shaw.ca 604-202-2955 

2nd Vice Chairperson Parm Deol deoler24@gmail.com 604-773-9724 

Recording Secretary Dilpreet Thiara 804dilpreet@gmail.com 604-996-1007 

Member-at-Large    

Drug and Alcohol Paula Potter potterpaula8@gmail.com 604-561-9559 

Mental 
Health/Group Homes 

Leslie Melanson leslie.melanson@gmail.com 604-557-6271 

Home Support Marjorie Calma calma.marjorie13@gmail.com 778-955-6823 

Home Support Jaideep Dhillon d.jaideep@ymail.com 778-928-4144 

Equity Jendon Cumigad rjcumigad@live.com 778-686-0878 

Young Worker Meera Shergill meerashergill0097@gmail.com 604-365-9264 

 
Thank you to everyone that participated in the process. Welcome Dilpreet to the executive! 
 
In solidarity 

        
MJ Colquhoun      Aidan Feizi 
Local 804 Chair      Staff Representative 
 
MoveUP 

FYI 
|  PLEASE POST  | 
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